
REM/rro
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Dept. 970
PO. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.o. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210·1-800/467-8676

Fax 620/431-0012

eONSOt.IDATED

INVOICE Invoice # 262963
================================================================================
Invoice Date: 10/09/2013 Terms: 5/5/10,n/30 Page 1

J. B. D. % P. J. BUCK
P.O. BOX 68
SEDAN KS 67361
(620}725-3636

/O·-QS
COUNTRY FARM •.
35814
10/4/13
KS

================================================================================

Part Number
1104S

Description
CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)

Qty Unit Price
35.00 15.7000

Total
549.50

Sublet Performed
9995-240
9996-240

Description
CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT
CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT

Total
-61.90
-27.48

419
486

Description
CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)
MIN. BULK DELIVERY

Hours Unit Price
1.00 870.00
1.00 368.00

Total
870.00
368.00

Amount Due 1832.28 if paid after 10/19/2013

================================================================================
Parts:
Labor:
Sublt:

549.50 Freight:
.00 Mise:

-89.38 Supplies:

.00 Tax:

.00 Total:

.00 Change:

42.54 AR
1740.66

.00

1740.66

================================================================================

Signed ---------------------------------------------------------- Date --------------------
BARTLESVILLE,OK EL DORADO,KS EUREKA,KS PONCACITY,OK OAKLEY,KS OTTAWA,KS THAYER,KS GILLETTE,WY CUSHING,OK

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 7851672-8822 7851242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914 918/225-2650



CONeoLtDATB)
•••••••..•• u.c

3 TICKET NUMBER 35814f ~Jq& LocATloN~(S ......••-!/~&/Il.Ll.le _
FOREMAN~0~OO~~~ _

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800"-467-8676

DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

JOB TYPE .s v.rJ- HOLE SIZE II /f HOLE DEPTH-----
CASING DEPTH S ~ DRILL PIPE TUBING -------------------
SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk, _

DISPLACEMENT :.J DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI, ,.--_

REMARKS: luwr/ 10k teMdJ, d'Y'lud IV 3&,~ riwtln1!

CASING SIZE & WEIGHT---"R-,,-~.<Q*,'-- _
OTHER _

CEMENT LEFT in CASING-J;..J-,=S~I _
RATE, _

ACCOUNT
QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT

CODE
UNIT PRICE TOTAL

t:;HrJI <, I PUMP CHARGE 1f'?CJ. oo 11II'
tI'

-- MILEAGE ~
t;I/D? J s.u -tfuLk J~R. oz> V'

-#

) 10'1 ~ .~S- 1.., r: J.. (""'19,So .,

j"l- 7bJ.,11 J')J?1 S-O -
~? ;,1'SU)' .~ I- R9.3~ Ii'

.~
/I" I ~~~ SALES TAX 'f-l.9(' •.../

::::.=ONJl!j/).s=: ESTIMATED
~I}JjJl.~TOTAL

TITLE DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



(lONSOLIDATED
Oil V\(;ftU·S~.~ice!;.LLC

REM/ffO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Oept. 970
PO. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346

INVOICE

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676

Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice # 263144

Invoice Date: 10/17/2013 Terms: 5/5/10,n/30
================================================================================

Page 1

J. B. D. % P. J. BUCK
P.O. BOX 68
SEDAN KS 67361
(620)725-3636

COUNTY FARM A 10-25
5220000715
10/11/13
10-34-12
KS

====================================~===========================================
Part Number
1126
1118B
1107A
1110A
1111
4404

Description
OIL WELL CEMENT
PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE
PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)
KOL SEAL (50# BAG)
SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA
4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG

Qty
120.00
150.00
40.00

750.00
800.00

1.00

Sublet Performed
9995-240
9996-240

Description
CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT
CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT

492
492
492
PLUG
T-220

Description
CEMENT PUMP
CASING FOOTAGE
EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)
4 1/211 PLUG CONTAINER
MIN. BULK DELIVERY

Hours
1.00

1012.00
39.00
1.00
1.00

Unit Price
19.7500

.2200
1.3500

.4600

.3900
47.2500

Unit Price
1085.00

.23
4.20

215.00
368.00

Total
2370.00

33.00
54.00

345.00
312.00
47.25

Total
-103.23
-158.06

Total
1085.00
232.76
163.80
215.00
368.00

Amount DUE~ 5483.46 if paid after 10/27/2013

================================================================================
Parts:
Labor:
Sublt:

3161.25 Freight:
.00 Misc:

-261.29 Supplies:

.00 Tax:

.00 Total:

.00 Change:

244.77 AR
5209.29

.00

5209.29

================================================================================

Signed _ Date --------------------
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS THAYER, KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING, OK

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 5801762-2303 785/672-8822 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/6864914 918/225-2650



10/11/2013 5220000715t ~lJ"l) CEMENT FIELD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

Customer Kansas Enerev State, County Chautauoua Kansas Cement Type CLASS A
Job Type _Lone Strine Section 10 Excess ('Yo) 40%
Customer Acct # .~, '11"" TWP 34 Density 14
Well No. --1-' County Fann A 10-25 RGE 12 Water Reauired 7.9
Mailina Address Fonnation Yeild 1.74
Citv& State Tubina Sacks Of Cement 120
ZipCode Drill Pipe Slurry Volume 37
Contact Casing Size 41/2 Displacement 16
Email Hole Size 63/4 Displacement PSI 400/500
Cell Casino Deoth 1012 MIX PSI 200
Disaatch Location BARTLESVILLE HoleDeoth 1020 Rate 4.5
Code Cement Pump Charges and Mlleaae QuantItY Unit Price Der Unit

5401 CEMENT PUMP (2 HOUR MAX) 1 2HRSMAX $1085.00 $ 1085.00 ~
5402 FOOTAGE 1012 PER FOOT $0.23 $ 232.76

~
5406 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE-WA V) 39 PER MILE $4.20 $ 163.80
5407 MIN, BULK D~LIV~RV /WITHIN 50 MILES) 1 PER LOAD $368.00 s 368.00
5621 41121NCH PLUG CONTAINER 1 PER UNIT $215.00 s 215.00 ••.

0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 s -

EQUIPMENT TOTAL $ 2064.56
Cement. Chemicals and Water ,;

1126 WC. CEMENT (CAl SEAl) 6%OWC. 2% CAL.CLORIDE 2% GE 120 0 $19.75 $ 2370.00 ~
11188 PREMIUM GEUBENTONITE (50#' 150 0 $0.22 $ 33.00 ~
1107A PHENOSEAl 40 0 $1.35 $ 54.00

~1110A KOL SEAL (SO II SKI 750 0 $0.46 $ 345.00
1111 GRANULATED SALT (50#) SELL BY II 800 0 $0.39 $ 312.00 .,..

0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 a $0.00 s -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -

CHEMICAL TOTAL s 3114.00
Water Tra•• oort

0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $

TRANSPORT TOTAL $
ICement Floatina EauilJlMllt (TAXABLE) I I I
'cement Beeket

a I I I 0 I $0.00 1$ - I
" ·ceritraIizer

0 I I I 0 I $0.00 1$
0 0 so.oo 1$ -

Float Shoe
0 I I 0 I $0.00 1$ -

,FIoatCoilar&
0 0 $0.00 1$ -

'GUIde Shoes
0 I 0 SO.OO 1$ -

BafIIe.and FIaooet Plates
0 I I 0 $0.00 1$ -

Pac:IIer Shoes
a I 0 $0.00 1$ -

OVTooIs
0 I 0 $0.00 $ -

.Ball Velva ~ CIaIiIos. ~.
0 I 0 $0.00 $ - I
0 0 $0.00 $ - I
0 0 $0.00 $ - I

PIuas n Ball Sealers
4404 4' 112" RUBBER PLUG I 1 PER UNIT $47.25 s 47.25 'f"

. DIMnhoIe Tools
0 I 0 $0.00 $ - V.CEMENT FLOATING EQUIPMENT TOTAL

53 ~~DRIVER NAME sue IVIAL
656 John Wade 8.30% SALES TAX .'.

492 Jake Cole TOTAL 54 '111
~69911220 Fildes, Jeff 5% (-OISCOUNT) 74.4

Nunnlev Levie ~;;k;{l$ 5,2'0'1·1.1 """'"

AUTHORIZATION TITLE

DATE FOREMAN /' ~/ .o Jr~
I ACkNOWLEDGE THAT THE PAYMENT TERMS, UNLESS SPECIFICAllY AMENDED IN WR1TING ON THE FRONT OF THE FORM OR IN T~STOMER'S ACCOUNT RECORDS, AT OUR OFFICE,

AND CONDITIONS Of SERVICE ON ntE BACK OF ntlS FORM ARE IN EFFECT FOR SERVICES IDENTIFIED ON THIS FORM.



10/11/2013 5220000715
CEMENT FiElD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

TIme: Description Rate (bpm) Volume (bbl) Pressure Notes
A

REMARKS
hooked up to cassmg and pumped a 150# gel sweepand established CIrculation. Ran 120 sacks chap mix cement at 14ppg. Shut down and washed pump and lines. Dropped plug and
displaced 16bbl to land plug at 1000psl. Released press and plug held. Topped off well and washed pump truck Cement to surface Thank You Water was supplied by nunnley

More Notes:


